FORMING THE FOUNDATION
OF NORTH AMERICA’S
SMALL CELL NETWORK
5 G
YOUR PARTNER IN THE DEVELOPMENT
OF SMART CITY INFRASTRUCTURE
StressCrete spun concrete poles allow custom, discrete, and seamless
integration of 5G small cell technology throughout your community,

PLATE
Measurements:
How to Order:
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
Specify Tenon Size
For example, 140 30/30
= 2 7/8” OD & 3” long
KAH - The Alexander
-
POLE STYLE
-
25
30
32
FINISH
E - Etched
- E
11 - Eclipse Black
80 - Vintage Brown
40 - Pearl Gray
51 - Aztec Jade
*Additional options
available on website
COLOR
-
DB - Direct Buried
- DB
DR - 2 Outlets
GFI - Ground Fault 2 Outlet
SR - 1 Outlet
LRN - Ladder Rest
BPC - Base Plate Cover
AB - Anchor Bolts
BA - Banner Arms
FH - Flag Holders
*Additional options
available on website
OPTIONS
-
NA - Non Acrylic
A - Acrylic
AG - Anti Gra�ti
          Coating
COATING
-KAH
ABOVE GRADE
HEIGHT
FOOTING DETAILS
08-03-2021
Footing Details:
METAL DOOR,
FINISH & CONTOUR
TO MATCH POLE
CATALOG SPECIFICATION: "NB" CATALOG SPECIFICATION: "LDC"CATALOG SPECIFICATION: "CTA"
METAL KICK PLATE
(BELOW GRADE)
METAL DOORS,
FINISH & CONTOUR
TO MATCH POLE
METAL KICK PLATE
(BELOW GRADE)
Cable TV & Telephone joint-use
box will accept installation of
copper, fiber, or coax equipment
for both narrowband & broadband
networks.
The combination service entrance
& AC load distribution box provides
an AC service disconnect, with up to
(8) individual AC branch curcuits.

Y
Measurements:
How to Order:
_ P N
MOUNTING OPTION
E - Direct Embedment
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
Specify Tenon Size
For example, 140 30/30
= 2 7/8” OD & 3” long
Overall Pole
Length x 10
Non-Tapered
Round
Cross Section
-
ARM
(PENDANT MOUNT)
HEIGHT
-
100 - Top Mounted Tapered
           Elipital Aluminum Arm
120 - Side Mounted Eliptical
          Aluminum Arm
130 - Shoe Box Arm
170 - Victorian Scroll Arm
*Additional options available on website
- -
Class C-H
Prestressed
Provision for
Electric Ground
- G
FINISH
E - Etched
- E
11 - Eclipse Black
80 - Vintage Brown
40 - Pearl Gray
51 - Aztec Jade
*Additional options
available on website
COLOR
-
Complete with
(To be supplied
by StressCrete)
- C/W
DR - 2 Outlets
GFI - Ground Fault 2 Outlet
SR - 1 Outlet
LRN - Ladder Rest
BPC - Base Plate Cover
AB - Anchor Bolts
BA - Banner Arms
FH - Flag Holders
*Additional options
available on website
OPTIONS
-
NA - Non Acrylic
A - Acrylic
AG - Anti Gra�ti
          Coating
COATING

Y
Measurements:
How to Order:
_ P O
MOUNTING OPTION
E - Direct Embedment
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
Specify Tenon Size
For example, 140 30/30
= 2 7/8” OD & 3” long
Overall Pole
Length x 10
Octagonal
Cross Section
-
ARM
(PENDANT MOUNT)
HEIGHT
-
100 - Top Mounted Tapered
           Elipital Aluminum Arm
120 - Side Mounted Eliptical
          Aluminum Arm
130 - Shoe Box Arm
170 - Victorian Scroll Arm
*Additional options available on website
- -
Class C-H
Prestressed
Provision for
Electric Ground
- G
FINISH
E - Etched
S - Polished
-
11 - Eclipse Black
80 - Vintage Brown
40 - Pearl Gray
51 - Aztec Jade
*Additional options
available on website
COLOR
-
Complete with
(To be supplied
by StressCrete)
- C/W
DR - 2 Outlets
GFI - Ground Fault 2 Outlet
SR - 1 Outlet
LRN - Ladder Rest
BPC - Base Plate Cover
AB - Anchor Bolts
BA - Banner Arms
FH - Flag Holders
*Additional options
available on website
OPTIONS
-
NA - Non Acrylic
A - Acrylic
AG - Anti Gra�ti
          Coating
COATING

(8) HOLES S/F 1” BOLTS
15” DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
SHAFT STYLE
RE - Round Extruded Non-Tapered
-
PAINT COLOR
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
- A
MATERIAL
A - Aluminum
OVERALL HEIGHT
36 - 36’
--
BUTT
DIAMETER
10
COMPLETE WITH
To be supplied by
      King Luminaire
- C/W -
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
140 35/35
140 30/30
-KMSC
POLE TYPE
KMSC - Small Cell
RE 3610
ALUMINUM CAP C/W
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
ALUMINUM PLATE FOR ARMS
ARMS SOLD SEPERATELY
4’ 2”
ZONE 4
12’ 4”
ZONE 3
6’ 6”
ZONE 2
7’ 6”
ZONE 1
28’
ABOVE
GRADE
8’
EMBEDMENT DEPTH
4” X 6” REINFORCED HAND
HOLE C/W COVER PLATE
10” IPS SCHEDULE 40 ALUMINUM PIPE
10.75” OUTSIDE DIAMETER 6061-T6 ALLOY
0.365” WALL THICKNESS
4” ALUMINUM CHANNEL MOUNTING PLATE
BENT ALUMINUM MOUNTING PLATE
2 PC ALUMINUM SPLIT BASE
GRADE
2 1/2” X 8” WIRING APERTURE
NON-ROATIONAL FINS
SIZE & LOCATION TBD
42”
30”
9’
4’
24”
ARM DIRECTION
NON-ROTATIONAL FIN DIRECTION
4” X 1 3/4” CONT. ALUMINUM CHANNEL
C/W 1/2” BOLT & RIVET NUT
CAVITY AREA = 62.5 IN2
ALUMINUM GUSSETS (8)
Ø 10 3/4” POLE SHAFT19” DIAMETER X 1 1/4”
THICK BASE PLATE